
MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 65932906

Data publicarii	04.02.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 581,50 RON - 581,50 RON

Descriere: TEAVA 100*100 - 1BUC*400 = 400 RON DILUANT 1L - 3BUC*6.72 = 20.16 RON LAC CIRES DANKE - 3BUC*18.49 = 55.47 RON PLASA BORDURATA 2M - 1BUC*80.67 = 80.67 RON PANZA PLEX 230 - 3BUC*8.40 = 25.20 RON
